Posizione Posizione PIZ Posizione Fletta
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1
3
10
9
4
16
24
21
17
26
29
35
30
47
45
63
58
55
68
65
70
78
73
76
81
67
80

1
3
7
8
11
12
15
16
18
20
21
24
37
35
42
50
63
67
70
77
75
81
87
89
90
108
112

Cognome
MAMU
DEMATTEIS
CAGNATI
MANZI
DEMATTEIS
MAKSIMOV
GELMI
BADINI
TACCHINI
PASINETTI
GEMMA
GRANDIS
BIANCHI
Ciccl
URBANETTO
GAzzoLl
POLONIOLI
PERRIER
REYNARD
PICCHI
DEMARTIS
HENRY
MARIOTTI
NICOLAIZEAU
VALLI
RADICI
ROTA

Nome
PETRO
BERNARD
LUCA
EMANUELE
MARTIN
PETER
ALESSANDRO
CRISTIAN
GIOVANNI
GERMANO
FEDERICO
MATTEQO
STEFANO
LINO
FABIO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
PASCAL
CHRISTOPHE
MARTIAL
GIACOMINO
ERIC
ALFREDO
CHRISTOPHE
NADIR
MARTINO
ALFIO

Sesso Tempo Piz
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00:34:22
00:34:56
00:38:02
00:37:25
00:35:14
00:40:58
00:42:47
00:41:56
00:41:19
00:43:09
00:43:29
00:46:11
00:43:56
00:49:42
00:49:23
00:56:14
00:54:42
00:53:40
00:57:56
00:57:01
00:58:39
01:02:48
00:59:59
01:01:16
01:05:47
00:57:06
01:03:30

Tempo Fletta Tempo Totale

01:25:45
01:28:39
01:31:51
01:32:32
01:36:18
01:39:07
01:41:54
01:44:17
01:45:34
01:45:42
01:47:20
01:48:09
02:01:11
01:59:31
02:07:40
02:10:16
02:15:00
02:18:00
02:20:57
02:24:31
02:23:56
02:28:19
02:31:40
02:33:06
02:33:24
02:58:02
03:10:58

02:00:06
02:03:34
02:09:52
02:09:57
02:11:32
02:20:05
02:24:40
02:26:13
02:26:53
02:28:50
02:30:48
02:34:19
02:45:06
02:49:13
02:57:02
03:06:29
03:09:41
03:11:40
03:18:52
03:21:32
03:22:34
03:31:07
03:31:38
03:34:21
03:39:10
03:55:08
04:14:27



